Island Man Detailing LLC Social Media Release and Photo Release

Initial and Sign:

1.	I am fully aware that Island Man Detailing LLC is engaged in the business of creating media, which includes but is not limited to engaging in the following activities for personal and commercial gain. (Filming, film/video editing, and film/video production; photography, photo editing, and photo production; digital photography, digital photo editing, and digital photo production; sound recordings; sound manipulation; web content designetc.)
2.	I am releasing and assigning permission to license all images, video and sound recordings and the use of all images, video and sound recordings for any purpose which may include, among others, advertising, promotion, and marketing.
3.	I acknowledge that participation is voluntary, and I will receive no compensation. (financial or otherwise)
4.	I agree that Island Man Detailing LLC has all rights to images, videos, and sound recordings and that Island Man Detailing LLC and all partners/associates are free from any and all liability and claims or demands arising out of or related to Island Man Detailing LLC and all partners/associates usage of images, videos, and sound recordings.
5.	I understand that by signing this I am signing a legally binding agreement, I am over 18, competent to contract in my own name, in my right state of mind, and I had time to ask questions and all my questions were answered. There are no confusions and I am willingly, open, freely signing and understand this contract in full consent.
	Date
VIN	YearMakeModel
	nature
	SLAND MAN DETAILING
Ema	ail
	Telephone NumberText Message Opt. In YN
Full	Address of Residency:
Offic	ee Use Only:
I,	, acknowledge this form has been filled out with only true and accurate information.
	Signature of Island Man Detailing LLC Representative: